TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults

Valid from 15 July 2019 - 30" June 2020 OFF PEAK SHOULDER PEAK
ACCOMMODATION Nightly  Weekly benans waaehy Nightly Weekly Nightly Weekly é:%l;;m?s HOLIDAYS:
Package Getaway 14% December 2019 - 20t December 2019
th _ 10th
Sea Breeze Cabin (Sleeps 5) $177  $1,062  $463  $531 $235  $1645  S275  §1,925 e e
EASTER HOLIDAYS:
Dreamtime Cabin (Sleeps 5) $170 $1,020 $445 $510 $220  $1,540  $272  $1,904 19thSApri| 2820 . 28§‘ April 2020
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
Dreamtime Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3) $170 $1,020 $445 $510 $220 $1,540 $272  $1,904  SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:
20 September 2019 - 8 October 2019
Wommin Bay Cabin (Sleeps 5) $147 $882 $388 $441 $190 $1,330 $235 $1,645  Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
. PEAK
Surfari Tent (Sleeps 4) $132 $792 $350 $396 $161 $1,127 $191  $1,337 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:
Surfari Luxe (Sleeps 2) $132 $792 $350 $396 $161  $1,127  $191  $1,337  2|"December2019-12" January 2020

Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.

Extra Person (5 years & older) $15 $90 $39 $45 $15 $105 $15 $105 Efizfirfzggélﬂgzs’&pr” 2020

Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge

(per night) $10
Single Night Surcharge $40 BOOK YOUR STAY
TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS
SITES Nightly ~Weekly ‘meoxend Weekday nionyy weekly Nightly Weekly —ncsciir nowTr
ackage QLetaway 277 MARINE PARADE,
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights $60 $360 $150 $180 $72 $504 $82  $574  KINGSCLIFFNSW 2487
o PARK MANAGERS
Tourist Site (Powered) $49 $294 $123 $147 $62 $434 $72 $504 Jeff and Karen
Tent Site (Powered) $45 $270 $113 $135 $55 $385 $65 $455 RECEPTION HOURS
Monday to Sunday: 8am — 6pm
Extra Person (10 years & older) $15 $90 $39 $45 $15 $105 $15 $105 8am — 7pm DST

P: 02 6674 1071 or 1800 234 121 (Option 3)
Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

BOO K A W E E KE N D W: tweedholidayparks.com.au
PAC KAG E* E: kingscliffnorth@tweedholidayparks.com.au

STAY FOR LONGER OR A TWEED

BOOK A WEEKDAY
GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND

PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI) ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT \ HOLoAY

Al reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.



TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults
Valid from 1=t July 2020 - 30* June 2021

ACCOMMODATION

Sea Breeze Cabin (Sleeps 5)

Dreamtime Cabin (Sleeps 5)

Dreamtime Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)
Wommin Bay Cabin (Sleeps 5)

Surfari Tent (Sleeps 4)

Surfari Luxe (Sleeps 2)

Extra Person (5 years & older)

Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge
(per night)

Single Night Surcharge

SITES

Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights
Tourist Site (Powered)
Tent Site (Powered)

Extra Person (5 years & older)

BOOK A WEEKDAY
GETAWAY*

Nightly

$190
$180
$180
$155
$145
$145
$20

$10
$50

Nightly

$65
$55
$50
$10

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND
PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

*Terms & Conditions apply

OFF PEAK

Weekly

$1,140

$1,080

$1,080
$930
$870
$870
$120

Weekly

$390
$330
$300
$60

Al reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.

Weekend Weekday
Package Getaway

$494
$470
$470
$407
$383
$383
$48

Weekend Weekday
Package Getaway

$162
$138
$125
$24

$570
$540
$540
$465
$435
$435
$60

$195
$165
$150
$30

SHOULDER

Nightly Weekly

$250
$235
$235
$200
$190
$190
$20

$1,750
$1,645
$1,645
$1,400
$1,330
$1,330
$140

Nightly Weekly

$80
$70
$60
$10

$560
$490
$420
$70

PEAK
Nightly Weekly
$320  $2,240
$300  $2,100
$300  $2,100
$250  $1,750
$220  $1,540
$220  $1,540
$20 $140
Nightly Weekly
$90 $630
$80 $560
$70 $490
$10 $70

BOOK A WEEKEND
PACKAGE*

STAY FOR LONGER OR

ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT

*Terms & Conditions apply

SHOULDER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

12" December 2020 - 18 December 2020
11% January 2021 - 17t January 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:

12t April 2021 - 18" April 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:

19 September 2020 - 4" October 2020
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PEAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

19 December 2020 - 10% January 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:

15t April 2021 - 11% April 2021

Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS
KINGSCLIFF NORTH

277 MARINE PARADE,
KINGSCLIFF NSW 2487

PARK MANAGERS
Jeff and Karen

RECEPTION HOURS
Monday to Sunday: 8am — 6pm
8am — 7pm DST

P: 02 6674 1071 or 1800 234 121 (Option 3)
Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

W: tweedholidayparks.com.au

E: kingscliffnorth@tweedholidayparks.com.au

N\

~
-
- o

TWEED
HOLIDAY
PARKS

KINGSCLIFF
v NORTH



