TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults

Valid from 1st July 2019 - 30th June 2020

OFF PEAK

SHOULDER

PEAK

ACCOMMODATION	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Sea Breeze Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$177	\$1,062	\$463	\$531	\$235	\$1,645	\$275	\$1,925
Dreamtime Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$170	\$1,020	\$445	\$510	\$220	\$1,540	\$272	\$1,904
Dreamtime Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)	\$170	\$1,020	\$445	\$510	\$220	\$1,540	\$272	\$1,904
Wommin Bay Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$147	\$882	\$388	\$441	\$190	\$1,330	\$235	\$1,645
Surfari Tent (Sleeps 4)	\$132	\$792	\$350	\$396	\$161	\$1,127	\$191	\$1,337
Surfari Luxe (Sleeps 2)	\$132	\$792	\$350	\$396	\$161	\$1,127	\$191	\$1,337
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$15	\$90	\$39	\$45	\$15	\$105	\$15	\$105
Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge (per night)	\$10							
Single Night Surcharge	\$40							

SITES	Nightly	Weekly		Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights	\$60	\$360	\$150	\$180	\$72	\$504	\$82	\$574
Tourist Site (Powered)	\$49	\$294	\$123	\$147	\$62	\$434	\$72	\$504
Tent Site (Powered)	\$45	\$270	\$113	\$135	\$55	\$385	\$65	\$455
Extra Person (10 years & older)	\$15	\$90	\$39	\$45	\$15	\$105	\$15	\$105

BOOK A WEEKDAY GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

Terms & Conditions apply

BOOK A WEEKEND PACKAGE*

STAY FOR LONGER OR ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT

Terms & Conditions apply

SHOULDER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

14th December 2019 - 20th December 2019 13th January 2020 - 19th January 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

EASTER HOLIDAYS:

19th April 2020 - 28th April 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:

20th September 2019 - 8th October 2019 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PEAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

21st December 2019 - 12th January 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights. **EASTER HOLIDAYS:**

9th April 2020 - 18th April 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH

277 MARINE PARADE, KINGSCLIFF NSW 2487

PARK MANAGERS

Jeff and Karen

RECEPTION HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 8am – 6pm 8am – 7pm DST

P: 02 6674 1071 or 1800 234 121 (Option 3) Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

W: tweedholidayparks.com.au

E: kingscliffnorth@tweedholidayparks.com.au



TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults

Valid from 1st July 2020 - 30th June 2021

OFF PEAK

SHOULDER

PEAK

ACCOMMODATION	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Sea Breeze Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$190	\$1,140	\$494	\$570	\$250	\$1,750	\$320	\$2,240
Dreamtime Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$180	\$1,080	\$470	\$540	\$235	\$1,645	\$300	\$2,100
Dreamtime Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)	\$180	\$1,080	\$470	\$540	\$235	\$1,645	\$300	\$2,100
Wommin Bay Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$155	\$930	\$407	\$465	\$200	\$1,400	\$250	\$1,750
Surfari Tent (Sleeps 4)	\$145	\$870	\$383	\$435	\$190	\$1,330	\$220	\$1,540
Surfari Luxe (Sleeps 2)	\$145	\$870	\$383	\$435	\$190	\$1,330	\$220	\$1,540
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$20	\$120	\$48	\$60	\$20	\$140	\$20	\$140
Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge (per night)	\$10							
Single Night Surcharge	\$50							

SITES	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights	\$65	\$390	\$162	\$195	\$80	\$560	\$90	\$630
Tourist Site (Powered)	\$55	\$330	\$138	\$165	\$70	\$490	\$80	\$560
Tent Site (Powered)	\$50	\$300	\$125	\$150	\$60	\$420	\$70	\$490
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$10	\$60	\$24	\$30	\$10	\$70	\$10	\$70

BOOK A WEEKDAY GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

Terms & Conditions apply

BOOK A WEEKEND PACKAGE*

STAY FOR LONGER OR ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT

Terms & Conditions apply

SHOULDER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

12th December 2020 - 18th December 2020 11th January 2021 - 17th January 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

EASTER HOLIDAYS:

12th April 2021 - 18th April 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:

19th September 2020 - 4th October 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PEAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

19th December 2020 - 10th January 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights. **EASTER HOLIDAYS:**

1st April 2021 - 11th April 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS KINGSCLIFF NORTH

277 MARINE PARADE, KINGSCLIFF NSW 2487

PARK MANAGERS

Jeff and Karen

RECEPTION HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 8am – 6pm 8am – 7pm DST

P: 02 6674 1071 or 1800 234 121 (Option 3) Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

W: tweedholidayparks.com.au

E: kingscliffnorth@tweedholidayparks.com.au

